MWCW Retreat 2022

Fri.10/7
3:00-4:00 pm
5:00
6:00
7:00-8:00

Sat 10/8

8:00 am
8:45
12:00 pm
1:00-2:00
2:00
2:30-3:30
3:30

5:00

6:00

Sun.10/9
9:00 am

10:00 am

Fr. Sergius Bowyer, St. Tikhon’s Monastery.
Acquiring the Mind of Christ

Meet and Greet Coffee/Guesthouse Check-in
Ninth Hour and Vespers

Dinner

Fr. Sergius, talk

Akathist & Hours

Divine Liturgy (Monastery Church 10-year anniversary)
Lunch

Father Sergius, talk

Break, group photo

Father Sergius, talk

Free time or book store

Dinner

Vigil

Akathist & Hours

Holy Liturgy, followed by luncheon and departure



